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10083 M H 125 08/16/1995

6923 M H 60 03/09/1993

HX Base Yr

131 NW ALORA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,610 71.4285 80.00 128,800 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1424

BAS 320 100 320 16,640

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 57,408

UOP 304 20 61 3,172

USP 192 35 67 3,484

UST 128 45 58 3,016

2,048 1,610 83,720

UOP= N8 W38 BAS= N20 W16 S20 E16$ UST= W16 S8 E16 N8 $ S8
E38$ USP= W8 BAS=  W46 S24E46 N24$ S24 E8 N24$.

UOP 8

38

8

38

BAS 20

16

20

16

UST

16

8

16

8

USP

8

24

8

24BAS

46

24

46

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

8 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 576

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200
23,576

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 6,500.00 4,550.00 13,650

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,190

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 27,625
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HX Base Yr

131 NW ALORA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 644 92.9000 55.74 35,897 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 644 14,359

644 644 14,359

BAS= W46 S14 E46 N14$.

BAS

46

14

46

14

11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

1,000


